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Allcom Credit Union https://www.allcomcu.org/coronavirus2020/ 888-754-9980 

Bank of America https://about.bankofamerica.com/promo/assistance/latest-updates-from-bank-of-america-
coronavirus 800-432-1000 

bankHometown https://www.bankhometown.com/about/news/alerts/our-commitment-to-your-safety-
coronavirus-covid-19-/ 888-307-5887 

Berkshire Bank https://www.berkshirebank.com/About/Whats-New/COVID-19-Customer-Update/Additional-
Support-and-Financial-Flexibility  800-773-5601  

Citizens Bank 
https://www.citizensbank.com/learning/coronavirus/overview.aspx?WT.ac=CB_H_Alert_Learning_CO_ResourceCe
nter_A117 800-922-9999 

Country Bank https://www.countrybank.com/coronavirus/ 800-322-8233 

Cornerstone Bank https://cornerstonebank.com/we-care-about-your-wellness-2/ 800-939-9103 

DCU https://www.dcu.org/notifications/Coronavirus-Covid-19.html 800-328-8797 

Fidelity Bank https://www.fidelitybankonline.com/Covid 800-581-5363 

Flagship Bank https://www.peoples.com/security-center/message-regarding-coronavirus 800-894-0300 

Leominster Credit Union https://leominstercu.com/a-message-to-our-valued-members-about-covid-19/  800-649-
4646 

Millbury Federal Credit Union https://www.millburycu.com/ 508-865-7600 

People’s United https://www.peoples.com/security-center/message-regarding-coronavirus 800-894-0300 

Rockland Trust https://www.rocklandtrust.com/coronavirus 508-732-7072 508-732-7072 

Rollstone Bank https://www.rollstonebank.com/coronavirus-covid-19/ 978-537-5316 

Santander Bank https://www.santanderbank.com/us/coronavirusupdates 844-728-0999 

TD Bank https://www.td.com/us/en/personal-banking/COVID-19/ 888-751-9000 

Unibank https://www.unibank.com/pandemic-notification 800-578-4270 

Webster 5 https://www.web5.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/Letter-from-Webster-Five-President.pdf 800-
696-9401 

Webster First https://www.websterfirst.com/home/resources/covid-19 800-962-4452 

Worcester Credit Union https://worcestercu.com/news/2020/03/financial-relief-with-a-special-loan/ 508-853-
9966 

Worker’s Credit Union https://www.wcu.com/coronavirus/ 800-221-4020 
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